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Pisciacaise - CAP

Ville de Poissy * dimanche 16 avril 2023

Pl Dos
1 58

2 177
3 59

4 132
5 52

6 84

7 188
8 251
9 98

10 181
11 240
12 179
13 83

14 250
15 180
16 1038
17 162
18 3

19 34

20 175
21 124
22 125
23 37

24 195
25 134
26 120
27 174
28 20

29 185
30 35

31 222
32 237
33 241
34 133
35 166
36 172
37 154
38 55

39 212
40 221
41 49

42 229
43 170
44 176
45 190
46 189
47 88

48 173
49 26

50 182
51 161
52 183
53 114
54 224
55 159
56 15

57 163
58 116
59 143
60 167
61 126
62 47

63 128
64 920

65 57

66 111
67 112
68 155
69 127
70 187
71 232
72 160
73 56

74 153
75 93

76 109
77 48

78 201
79 38

80 77

Nom-prénom
DE-LUSTRAC Arnaud
MARREC Vincent
GUEGUEN Jerome
TASSET Maxime
CHEFIRAT Camil
MERON Matheo
WOLFF Samy
KERRACH Aymen
PALARUS Maxime
LUIS-UMBA Antonio
JAUFFREY Thomas
MOHAMEDI Yannis
ROUX Julien
JOUBAUD Maxime
DADAOUI Adem
BUZANCZYK Robert
GILLOUARD Mathieu
MALOEUVRE Louis
LEPRETTE Matthieu
DESLANDES Yoann
GHAZI Smain
PEREIRA Patrick
SALAS Thomas
REUCHE Antony
KURDEJ Marek
POLAERT Elena
ANDRONY Guillaume
GIAT Mimoun
LACHIVER Alain
LEPRETTE Julie
GROS Lisa

JAY Stephane
MULL-JOCHEM Mireille
RAFALIARISON John
DOTAL Romain
BELLEC Kevin
VITARD Jean-Luc
BUKUDJIAN Tom
PEREIRA Lou-Ann
GROS Eva
CONDETTE Laurent
GOUADEC Thomas
BLATON Vincent
BELAOUT Nordine
RIGAL Eric

ROBERT Eliott

BO Fabrice
VOLCK-ROLLAND Stephanie
DE-SAINT-HILAIRE Romain
VALLEZ Maxence
SAULNIER Louis
PASQUALETTO Amelie
BACHELLERIE Flore
SOMMAIRE Maxime
LETEIL Eloise
TANCHOT Leelou
SANTANA-MACKIE Philip
ROMAIN Pascal
BERRY Timothee
NAVAS Antoine
DEVAUX Emilie
PIECHNIK Christian
CARLIER Elodie
BEAUJARD Alexandre
BUTTAZZONI Marine
MORLAIX Sylvain
LOSAT Teo

CHAPON Damien
ROBERT Isabelle
JEAN-LOUIS Jonathan
GARCIA Anais
BARAUD Lea
LEVAULT Alain
DUTEIL Ketty
ROBERT Stephane
MARTINS Luis
HARDIAL Harry
MOULIN Nicolas
BEROULLE Marie
CHEVALIER Perrine

La Pisciacaise

Club

KEBAB LEAGUE
AS POISSY ATHLE

KEBAB LEAGUE

USML - MAISONS LAFFITTE
AS POISSY ATHLETISME
POISSY TRIATHLON

V02 RIVES DE SEINE

POISSY TRIATHLON

AS POISSY ATHLE
POISSY TRIATHLON

AS POISSY ATHLE
ACTION GESTION
POISSY TRIATHLON

AS POISSY ATHLE

TCA

VERNEUIL AC

S/L VERNOUILLET ATHLE

AS POISSY ATHLE

VO2 RIVES DE SEINE

ACS CORMEILLES-EN-PARISIS
Q AS POISSY TRIATHLON

AS POISSY ATHLE

V02 RIVE DE SEINEOUI

AS POISSY ATHLE
Q EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME
Q POISSY TRI (PERSO)

AS POISSY TRIATHLON
Q SO HOUILLES

AS POISSY ATHLE
AS POISSY ATHLE
GPS&AMP;0

© POISSY TRIATHLON

Q POISSY TRI (PERSO)
VO2 RIVES DE SEINE
AS POISSY ATHLE
AS POISSY ATHLE
AS POISSY ATHLE
VO2 RIVES DE SEINE

POISSY TRIATHLON
© AS POISSY ATHLE

AS POISSY ATHLE
VERNEUIL AC

© AS POISSY ATHLE

© VO2 RIVES DE SEINE

© VERNEUIL AC
Q
VERNEUIL AC
CLUB : VO2 RIVES DE SEINE

AS POISSY ATHLE
© SO HOUILLES

© ANDRESY ATHLETISME (PERSO)
ACTION GESTION

Q
FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN

ASCAP PEUGEQT POISSY
© V02 RIVES DE SEINE
AS POISSY ATHLE
© AS POISSY ATHLE
© VERNEUIL AC
FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE
© GPS&AMP;0
ACTION GESTION
BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE
VO2 RIVES DE SEINE

Q
© UA VERSAILLES

La course nature

Cat

SEH-M
CAH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
MIH - M
JUH-M
SEH-M
MIH - M
CAH - M
SEH-M
MiH-M
CAH - M
ESH - M
ESH-M
CAH -M
M2H - M
MIH - M
CAH-M
CAH -M
SEH-M
SEH-M
M2H - M
M2H - M
M2H - M
MOH - M
ESF - F
ESH - M
M2H - M
M3H - M
ESF - F
MIF - F
M2H - M
M4F - F
SEH-M
MIH - M
MOH - M
M3H-M
CAH -M
CAF - F
MIF - F
M3H-M
MIH - M
MIH - M
M6H - M
M4H - M
CAH -M
MiH-M
M2F - F
CAH - M
CAH-M
CAH - M
ESF - F
JUF-F
SEH-M
MIF - F
MIF - F
CAH -M
SEH-M
CAH -M
MIH - M
MI1F - F
M4H - M
ESF - F
JUH-M
SEF-F
M5H - M
MIH - M
M7H - M
M3F - F
MOH - M
MIF - F
MIF - F
M5H - M
MI1F - F
M3H - M
M3H-M
M7H - M
M2H - M
SEF - F
SEF - F

Temps
15'30
16'05
16'08
16'52
16'57
17'00
17'12
17'15
17'17
17'29
17'35
17'36
17'37
17'39
17'51
17'58
18'17
18'31
18'32
18'42
18'44
18'49
18'52
18'56
19'08
19'17
19'40
19'42
19'44
19'45
20'08
20'19
2028
20'33
20'35
20'37
20'47
20'48
20'49
20'53
20'57
21'18
21'20
2127
21'42
21'44
22'02
22'03
22'18
22'19
22'19
22'36
22'39
22'41
23'02
23'08
23'09
23'10
2324
2324
23'30
23'32
24'02
24'02
24'16
24'18
24'23
2424
24'43
24'49
24'55
24'56
25'16
2521
25'23
25'23
25'27
25'31
25'34
25'46

Temps puce
0h15'29
0h16'04
0h16'07
0h16'50
0h16'57
0h17'00
0h17'10
0h17'15
0h17'17
0h17'29
0h17'34
0h17'35
0h17'37
0h17'38
0h17'50
0h17'56
0h18'16
0h18'30
0h18'31
0h18'41
0h18'43
0h18'48
0h18'52
0h18'55
0h19'08
0h19'16
0h19'39
0h19'41
0h19'43
0h19'44
0h20'08
0h20'17
0h20'27
0h20'31
0h20'34
0h20'34
0h20'46
0h20'42
0h20'48
0h20'52
0h20'57
0h21'16
0h21'18
0h21'25
0h21'41
0h21'43
0h22'00
0h22'01
0h22'18
0h22'18
0h22'17
0h22'34
0h22'39
0h22'37
0h23'01
0h23'05
0h23'07
0h23'06
0h23'17
0h23'23
0h23'29
0h23'30
0h23'58
0h23'54
0h24'13
0h24'15
0h24'19
0h24'22
0h24'40
0h24'49
0h24'53
0h24'55
0h25'13
0h25'18
0h25'16
0h25'22
0h25'25
0h25'25
0h25'28
0h25'42

Ecart
a 035
4038
al122
a127
a1'30
al'4
a1'4s5
a1'47
a1's59
a2'05
a2'06
42'07
a2'09
az221
a228
a2'47
a3o1
a3'02
a3'12
a3'14
a3'19
a322
a3'26
4338
a347
a4'10
a4'12
a4'14
a4'15
a4'38
a4'49
a4'58
a5'03
a5'05
a5'07
as'17
a5'18
a5'19
a5'23
a527
a5'48
a5'50
a5'57
46'12
a6'14
46'32
46'33
46'48
a6'49
46'49
a7'06
a7'09
a7l
a7'32
a7'38
a7'39
a7'40
a7'54
a7'54
a8'00
a8'02
4832
a832
4846
a8'48
48’53
a8'54
4913
a9'19
49'25
4926
49'46
49’51
4953
a9'53
4957
a 10'01
410'04
a10'16

Moy

km/h
19,35
18,65
18,60
17,79
17,70
17,65
17,44
17,39
17,36
17,16
17,06
17,05
17,03
17,00
16,81
16,70
16,41
16,20
16,19
16,04
16,01
15,94
15,90
15,85
15,68
15,56
15,25
15,23
15,20
15,19
14,90
14,77
14,66
14,60
14,57
14,55
14,43
14,42
14,41
14,37
14,32
14,08
14,06
13,99
13,82
13,80
13,62
13,61
13,45
13,44
13,44
13,27
13,25
13,23
13,02
12,97
12,96
12,95
12,82
12,82
12,77
12,75
12,48
12,48
12,36
12,35
12,30
12,30
12,14
12,09
12,04
12,03
11,87
11,83
11,82
11,82
11,79
11,76
11,73
11,64

Par cat.

1° SEH/18
1° CAH/14
2° SEH/18
3° SEH/18
1° MIH/11
1° JUH/3
4° SEH/18
2° MIH/11
2° CAH/14
5° SEH/18
1° M1H/6
3° CAH/14
1° ESH/4
2° ESH/4
4° CAH/14
1° M2H/15
3° MIH/11
5° CAH/14
6° CAH/14
6° SEH/18
7° SEH/18
2° M2H/15
3° M2H/15
4° M2H/15
1° MOH/8
1° ESF/10
3° ESH/4
5° M2H/15
1° M3H/13
2° ESF/10
1° MIF/13
6° M2H/15
1° M4F/6
8° SEH/18
4° MIH/11
2° MOH/8
2° M3H/13
7° CAH/14
1° CAF/5
2° MIF/13
3° M3H/13
5° MIH/11
6° MIH/11
1° M6H/2
1° M4H/7
8° CAH/14
2° M1H/6
1° M2F/23
9° CAH/14
10° CAH/14
11° CAH/14
3° ESF/10
1° JUF/3
9° SEH/18
3° MIF/13
4° MIF/13
12° CAH/14
10° SEH/18
13° CAH/14
7° MIH/11
1° M1F/19
2° M4H/7
4° ESF/10
2° JUH/3
1° SEF/32
1° M5H/3
8° MIH/11
1° M7H/2
1° M3F/14
3° MOH/8
5° MIF/13
6° MIF/13
2° M5H/3
2° M1F/19
4° M3H/13
5° M3H/13
2° M7H/2
7° M2H/15
2° SEF/32
3° SEF/32

W 8 (YAkAs:

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24°M
25°M
1°F
26°M
27°M
28° M
2°F
3°F
29°M
4°F
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
5°F
6°F
35°M
36°M
37°M
38°M
39°M
40° M
41° M
7°F
42°M
43° M
44° M
8°F
9°F
45°M
10° F
11°F
46° M
47° M
48° M
49° M
12°F
50°M
13°F
51°M
14° F
52°M
53°M
54°M
15° F
55°M
16° F
17°F
56° M
18° F
57°M
58° M
59°M
60° M
19° F
20° F

1

v
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\,

Pl

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

135

81
192
53
85
156
152
214
186
184
61
249

76
72
130
146
205
226
158

234
238

122
147
197
243
140
41
206
31
80
50
247
235
106
100
46
203
42
223
207
24
213
23
121
27
79
164
89
97
141
216
10
244
198
225
202
144
16
929
115

Nom-prénom
PERILLAUD Camille
CSEKE-NAGY Bernadett
AVICE Laetitia

ARTRU Gabrielle
DE-JESUS Nelson
MOULIN Clara

DE-SAINT-HILAIRE Emmanuel

SIDIDRIS Mathieu
DEPIN Mylene
DESMIS Felicia
DULONDEL Camille
BELAUBRE Georges
GUY Myriam

FOURN Astrid
DELATTRE Michele
SOUTY Anne
LE-MAUFF Christophe
CRIGNON Fabrice
GUEDEZ Jean-Philippe
EL-MOUADABBE Hanae
EL-MOUADDABE Abdeltef
BEGUE Alice
TONELLO Silene
BOUVRY Denis
TROPIA Carla
BRETHEAU Cedric
MILON Agathe
LONDERO Alexi
MOULON Lea
ROBERT Alexia
BARUCHELLO Laura
DUCHAYNE Solveig
BONNIN Juliette
JARDIN Aubin

JANIN Vincent

DIZET Corinne
JAUFRED Matthieu
DUBRISAY Aurelia
SCHMITT Amelie
SERRE Clarisse
PERRIN Anne-Laure
RYO Elodie
LE-CHANU Valerie
CANTIN Jean-Louis
BARBAISSE Laurence
HESSE Alexandra
FRANCOIS Stephane
BAGASSIEN Iness
THIERRY Carl
EMONET Come
D'EXPORT Marie-Cecile
DUBRANA Romain
CAM Laura
LABROUSSE Valerie

LE-BRUNEAU Phuong-Nhung

LAINE Celine

BOZEC Max

RAULINE Jean
BOHLY Laetitia
DJALTI Khalid
CASALINHO Jeremy
DEBRAY Pauline
DANIEL Jean-Philippe
DURET Eloise
SANDOR Anne-Sophie
POUS Sabine
BOUTEILLER Marie
LARFI Dalila
LEMESLE Liz
ANTONIDES Iris
VALDENAIRE Nicolas
VALDENAIRE Celine
MONEIRA Bruna
ABEHZELE Lidwine
PENSIVY Nathalie
RONDEAU Fabien
BOULANGER Sebastien
MELOTTE Tatyana
DEMANGEON Muriel
LETEIL Pascal
LE-GUILLOU Gwenaelle
ANTONIDES Sake
CARRETTE Christine
ROY Deborah
BELLOUARD Malvina
PONCHUT Julie

0 4040 10 O

10 40 10

40 40 40 O

40 0 40 40 10 10 10 O 0 40 40 40 10 0O 40 40 O

o)

0

40 40 40 40 0 0 O

40 40 10 O

0O 4010

10 40 0 O

40 40 0 40

Club
S/L AS POISSY ATHLETISME

LACAVALCADE

LES FOULEES CAMBORICIENNES

MY TRIBE
FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE

' VO2 RIVES DE SEINE

ACTION GESTION
ASCAP PEUGEQT POISSY

AS POISSY ATHLE

AS POISSY ATHLE

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES
SAINT LOUIS DE POISSY

ASMC
EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

ASCAP PEUGEOT POISSY

ANDRESY ATHLETISME

ACTION GESTION

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

ACTION GESTION
ACTION GESTION

SUEZ
LES FOULEES CAMBORICIENNES

BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE
BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE
BANQUE POP (PERSO)

SAINT LOUIS DE POISSY
LES FOULEES CAMBORICIENNES

SUEZ
VERNEUIL AC
ACTION GESTION

LA CAVALCADE - POISSY

VERNEUIL AC

' BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE

AS POISSY ATHLE

Cat

ESF - F
M2F - F
SEF-F
ESF - F
M2H - M
ESF-F
M3H - M
M4H - M
M3F - F
SEF -F
SEF-F
M8H - M
M2F - F
M2F - F
M5F - F
MI1F - F
M4H - M
M2H - M
M2H - M
MIF - F
M3H - M
SEF - F
M2F - F
M2H - M
M3F - F
SEH-M
CAF - F
JUH-M
ESF-F
ESF - F
JUF - F
M2F - F
M2F - F
MIH - M
M2H - M
M5F - F
M2H - M
M1F - F
SEF - F
SEF - F
MOF - F
MI1F - F
M3F - F
M3H - M
MS5F - F
M2F - F
M2H - M
SEF - F
SEH-M
CAH-M
M3F - F
MOH - M
SEF -F
M4F - F
MOF - F
M3F - F
SEH -M
M3H - M
M3F - F
SEH-M
MOH - M
SEF - F
M3H - M
ESF - F
SEF - F
M2F - F
SEF-F
SEF - F
M3F - F
CAF - F
Mi1H - M
M1F - F
MI1F - F
M2F - F
M4F - F
M1H - M
M3H - M
JUF -F
SEF -F
M4H - M
SEF-F
M4H - M
M2F - F
MOF - F
MOF - F
M1F - F

Temps
26'02
26'19
26'24
26'27
26'39
26'43
26'45
26'48
27'05
27'08
27'20
27'30
27'36
27'47
27'47
28'14
28'19
2821
28'35
28'39
28'43
28'46
29'01
29'07
29'16
29'38
29'47
29'47
29'50
29'50
29'59
30'36
30'44
30'57
30'57
31'02
31'11
31'15
3121
3128
3128
3128
31'33
31'48
31'56
32'06
32'13
32'15
32'16
32'19
3220
32'39
32'42
32'45
32'46
32'50
32'58
32'58
32'59
33'00
33'00
33'09
33'10
33'12
33'13
33'17
33'19
3320
3321
33'35
33'54
33'54
33'56
34'02
34'03
34'06
34'13
34'14
34'19
3428
34'29
34'30
34'39
34'42
84142,
34'47

Temps puce

0h25'58
0h26'16
0h26'19
0h26'23
0h26'33
0h26'37
0h26'42
0h26'43
0h26'54
0h27'00
0h27'16
0h27'29
0h27'29
0h27'42
0h27'46
0h28'11
0h28'10
0h28'07
0h28'32
0h28'34
0h28'39
0h28'38
0h28'54
0h29'01
0h29'03
0h29'30
0h29'44
0h29'44
0h29'48
0h29'47
0h29'55
0h30'30
0h30'40
0h30'50
0h30'50
0h30'51
0h31'03
0h31'12
0h31'13
0h31'19
0h31'19
0h31'19
0h31'29
0h31'35
0h31'51
0h31'56
0h32'00
0h32'09
0h32'04
0h32'15
0h32'06
0h32'29
0h32'42
0h32'36
0h32'35
0h32'39
0h32'44
0h32'44
0h32'57
0h32'59
0h32'57
0h32'54
0h32'58
0h33'07
0h33'13
0h33'12
0h33'19
0h33'17
0h33'09
0h33'27
0h33'42
0h33'42
0h33'49
0h33'47
0h33'57
0h33'51
0h34'03
0h34'09
0h34'06
0h34'14
0h34'14
0h34'30
0h34'28
0h34'39
0h34'42
0h34'32

Ecart
a10'32
a10'49
a10'54
a10'57
a 11'09
a11'13
a11'15
a11'18
41135
a11'38
a11'50
a12'00
a12'06
a12'17
a12'17
a12'44
a12'49
a12's51
a13'05
413'09
a13'13
a13'16
41331
a13'37
a13'46
a 14'08
a14'17
a14'17
a14'20
a14'20
a14'29
4 15'06
a15'14
a 15'27
a 15'27
a15'32
a 15'41
a15'45
a15'51
4 15'58
4 15'58
a15'58
416'03
a16'18
a16'26
a16'36
a16'43
a16'45
a 16'46
a16'49
a16'50
a17'09
a17'12
a17'15
a17'16
a17'20
a17'28
a17'28
a17'29
a17'30
a17'30
a17'39
a17'40
al17'42
a17'43
a17'47
a17'49
a17'50
a17's51
a18'05
a 1824
a 1824
a18'26
a18'32
418'33
a18'36
a18'43
a18'44
a18'99
a18'58
418'59
a19'00
419'09
a19'12
a19'12
a19'17

Moy
km/h

11,52
11,40
11,36
11,34
11,26
11,23
11,21
11,19
11,08
11,06
10,98
10,91
10,87
10,80
10,80
10,63
10,59
10,58
10,50
10,47
10,45
10,43
10,34
10,30
10,25
10,12
10,07
10,07
10,06
10,06
10,01
9,80
9,76
9,69
9,69
9,67
9,62
9,60
9,57
9,53
9,53
9,53
9,51
9,43
9,39
9,35
9,31
9,30
9,30
9,28
9,28
9,19
9,17
9,16
9,16
9,14
9,10
9,10
9,10
9,09
9,09
9,05
9,05
9,04
9,03
9,01
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,93
8,85
8,85
8,84
8,81
8,81
8,80
8,77
8,76
8,74
8,70
8,70
8,70
8,66
8,65
8,65
8,62

Par cat.

5° ESF/10
2° M2F/23
4° SEF/32
6° ESF/10
8° M2H/15
7° ESF/10
6° M3H/13
3° M4H/7
2° M3F/14
5° SEF/32
6° SEF/32
1° M8H/2
3° M2F/23
4° M2F/23
1° M5F/3
3° M1F/19
4° M4H/7
9° M2H/15
10° M2H/15
7° MIF/13
7° M3H/13
7° SEF/32
5° M2F/23
11° M2H/15
3° M3F/14
11° SEH/18
2° CAF/5
3°JUH/3
8° ESF/10
9° ESF/10
2° JUF/3
6° M2F/23
7° M2F/23
9° MIH/11
12° M2H/15
2° M5F/3
13° M2H/15
4° M1F/19
8° SEF/32
9° SEF/32
1° MOF/11
5° M1F/19
4° M3F/14
8° M3H/13
3° M5F/3
8° M2F/23
14° M2H/15
10° SEF/32
12° SEH/18
14° CAH/14
5° M3F/14
4° MOH/8
11° SEF/32
2° M4F/6
2° MOF/11
6° M3F/14
13° SEH/18
9° M3H/13
7° M3F/14
14° SEH/18
5° MOH/8
12° SEF/32
10° M3H/13
10° ESF/10
13° SEF/32
9° M2F/23
14° SEF/32
15° SEF/32
8° M3F/14
3° CAF/5
3° M1H/6
6° M1F/19
7° M1F/19
10° M2F/23
3° M4F/6
4° M1H/6
11° M3H/13
3° JUF/3
16° SEF/32
5° M4H/7
17° SEF/32
6° M4H/7
11° M2F/23
3° MOF/11
4° MOF/11
8° M1F/19

Par sexe
21°F
22°F
23°F
24°F
61°M
25°F
62°M
63°M
26° F
27°F
28°F
64° M
29°F
30°F
31°F
32°F
65° M
66° M
67°M
33°F
68° M
34°F
35°F
69° M
36°F
70°M
37°F
71°M
38°F
39°F
40° F
41° F
42° F
72°M
73°M
43° F
74° M
44° F
45° F
46° F
47° F
48° F
49° F
75°M
50° F
51°F
76°M
52°F
77° M
78°M
53°F
79°M
54° F
55°F
56° F
57°F
80° M
81°M
58° F
82°M
83° M
59° F
84° M
60° F
61°F
62° F
63° F
64° F
65° F
66° F
85° M
67° F
68° F
69° F
70° F
86° M
87°M
71°F
72°F
88° M
73°F
89°M
74° F
75°F
76° F
77° F

v
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Pl

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

\,

149
219
242
119
73
62
68
211

86

60

91
117
137
138

215

11
151
39
82
245
210

103
107
74
118
108
104
51
32
33
14
139
29
194
199
19
193

142
54
45
63
70
69
75
67
12
17

105
65

Nom-prénom
LUNEAU Tifenn
GOASDOUE Gaelle
DEVAUX Elise

DAVID Monteine
SAILLOUR Marie
EMONET-VILLAIN Karine
DELATTRE Hubert
AMRANI Kenza
DE-FREITAS Anne-Sophie
LESAGE Agnes
CORVAIA Lea
MONNIER Solene
PIQUE Stephanie
VOLTO Ela
BEAUJARD Emmanuelle
OBERMEYER Isabelle
DUPONT Elodie
DUPONT Benjamin
MILLAR Alice
MILLAR Roland
RONDEAU Delphine
MARCHAND Cecile
BONNET Anais
JEROUA Myriam
MILLET Tiphaine
ZHILTSOVA Liubov
NJOUDII Romuald
DESAEGHER Stephanie
BASSIRI-BARROIS Bahar
MONMAGNON Magali
SANTOS Celine
VILLALOBOS Saray
DJEYARAMANE Gilles
MAYOLAS Yannick
HAUETER Laura
DE-BRUYNE Manon
BILLIAERT Hugo
NORMAN Juliette
LACOSTE Gaetane
TACK Baptiste
LOUIMA Wednerson
LE-GALL Francoise
CASAS Jean-Claude
CASAS Claire
PERILLAUD Anita
MOREAU Helene
JABY Corinne
D'HALLUIN Ingrid
ANGLADE Evelyne
LUCAS Cecile

DIEZ Sophie

BERTIN Laetitia
BENDAMI Mejda
OUFRICHE Yasmina
ANDREUCCI Brigitte
LOONES Sophie
VINAUGER Aurelie
TOGNON Jacqueline

40 10 40 10 0 10

0

40 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0

Club

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

' EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

ACTION GESTION
LES FOULEES CAMBORICIENNES

' ACTION GESTION

AS POISSY ATHLETISME

BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE
BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE

' EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE

' BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE

CA SPORTS

BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES
EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES
EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

BANQUE POPULAIRE VAL DE FRANCE

' EIFFAGE ENERGIE SYSTEMES

Cat

SEF - F
MOF - F
M1F - F
SEF - F
M4F - F
M2F - F
M6H - M
SEF - F
SEF-F
SEF - F
CAF - F
SEF-F
MI1F - F
M1F - F
M2F - F
M2F - F
MOF - F
MOH - M
MIF - F
M3H - M
MI1F - F
M2F - F
SEF -F
M2F - F
MOF - F
M1F - F
M1H - M
MI1F - F
M3F - F
MOF - F
MOF - F
MOF - F
M3H - M
SEH-M
SEF-F
SEF -F
SEH-M
SEF - F
SEF - F
SEH-M
SEH-M
M8F - F
M5H - M
M3F - F
M4F - F
M2F - F
M2F - F
M1F - F
M7F - F
M2F - F
M1F - F
M3F - F
M2F - F
SEF - F
M3F - F
M2F - F
MI1F - F
M4F - F

Temps
34'47
34'48
34'52
34'56
3523
35'45
35'45
35'53
35'53
35'53
35'56
35'56
36'14
36'17
36'20
36'24
36'30
36'30
36'45
36'45
36'50
37'13
37'15
37'18
3720
37'36
37'42
37'45
38'01
38'02
38'02
38'03
38'03
38'04
38'04
38'40
38'48
38'48
38'57
38'57
38'58
3921
39'42
39'42
39'59
40'10
40'10
41'04
41'10
41'11
41'27
41'27
44144
45'41
45'45
45'46
45'53
46'22

Temps puce

0h34'32
0h34'38
0h34'41
0h34'46
0h35'23
0h35'40
0h35'44
0h35'44
0h35'45
0h35'44
0h35'47
0h35'56
0h36'04
0h36'06
0h36'09
0h36'16
0h36'22
0h36'22
0h36'38
0h36'38
0h36'37
0h37'09
0h37'01
0h37'00
0h37'09
0h37'20
0h37'32
0h37'39
0h37'57
0h37'59
0h37'59
0h34'05
0h37'57
0h38'04
0h35'52
0h38'24
0h38'44
0h38'43
0h38'44
0h38'45
0h38'44
0h39'07
0h39'42
0h39'42
0h39'59
0h40'01
0h40'00
0h41'04
0h41'04
0h41'02
0h41'19
0h41'19
0h44'34
0h45'32
0h45'33
0h45'34
0h45'51
0h46'13

Ecart
a19'17
419'18
a19'22
a19'26
419'53
42015
a 20'15
42023
42023
42023
42026
42026
a20'44
a20'47
420'50
a20'54
421'00
a21'00
a21'15
a21'15
a21'20
a21'43
a21'45
a21'48
a21'50
422'06
a22'12
a22'15
a22'31
a22'32
a22'32
42233
a22'33
a22'34
a22'34
423'10
a23'18
42318
42327
a 2327
a 2328
a23'51
a24'12
a24'12
a24'29
a 24'40
a24'40
a25'34
a25'40
a25'41
a25'57
4 25'57
a29'14
43011
43015
a30'16
43023
430'52

Moy
km/h

8,62
8,62
8,60
8,59
8,48
8,39
8,39
8,36
8,36
8,36
8,35
8,35
8,28
8,27
8,26
8,24
8,22
8,22
8,16
8,16
8,14
8,06
8,05
8,04
8,04
7,98
7,96
7,95
7,89
7,89
7,89
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,88
7,76
7,73
7,73
7,70
7,70
7,70
7,62
7,56
7,56
7,50
7,47
7,47
7,31
7,29
7,28
7,24
7,24
6,71
6,57
6,56
6,55
6,54
6,47

Par cat.

18° SEF/32
5° MOF/11
9° M1F/19
19° SEF/32
4° M4F/6
12° M2F/23
2° M6H/2
20° SEF/32
21° SEF/32
22° SEF/32
4° CAF/5
23° SEF/32
10° M1F/19
11° M1F/19
13° M2F/23
14° M2F/23
6° MOF/11
6° MOH/8
8° MIF/13
12° M3H/13
12° M1F/19
15° M2F/23
24° SEF/32
16° M2F/23
7° MOF/11
13° M1F/19
5° M1H/6
14° M1F/19
9° M3F/14
8° MOF/11
9° MOF/11
10° MOF/11
13° M3H/13
15° SEH/18
25° SEF/32
26° SEF/32
16° SEH/18
27° SEF/32
28° SEF/32
17° SEH/18
18° SEH/18
1° M8F/1
3° M5H/3
10° M3F/14
5° M4F/6
17° M2F/23
18° M2F/23
15° M1F/19
1° M7F/1
19° M2F/23
16° M1F/19
11° M3F/14
20° M2F/23
29° SEF/32
12° M3F/14
21° M2F/23
17° M1F/19
6° M4F/6

Par sexe
78° F
79° F
80° F
81°F
82°F
83°F
90° M
84°F
85° F
86° F
87°F
88° F
89° F
90° F
91°F
92° F
93° F
91°M
94° F
92°M
95° F
96° F
97° F
98° F
99° F
100° F
93° M
101° F
102° F
103° F
104° F
105° F
94° M
95° M
106° F
107° F
96° M
108° F
109° F
97° M
98° M
110° F
99° M
111° F
112°F
113° F
114° F
115° F
116° F
117°F
118° F
119° F
120° F
121°F
122° F
123°F
124° F
125° F

v
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